
Wheelchair Fencing

Men's Foil Individual Category A

Bronze Medal Match

Bout Results

TUE 4 SEP 2012
18:30

ExCeL - North Arena 2

WFM021102_73I 1.0 Report Created  TUE 4 SEP 2012 19:11

BOUT: 50 PISTE: 3

PS Name
NPC
Code

Score Score PS Name
NPC
Code

3 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA 7 - 15 5 OSVATH Richard HUN

D V

0 0 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 6 7 7 7 7 7 73 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA
1 2 2 2 3 3 4 5 6 7 7 8 8 9 10 10 10 11 12 13 14 155 OSVATH Richard HUN

Warnings and Penalties Bout Time Overtime Warnings and Penalties
Yellow card:
Red card:
Black card:

Yellow card:
Red card:

Black card:

1
1
0

1
0
0

35:30 --

Coaches Warnings and Penalties
Yellow card:
Red card:
Black card:

Yellow card:
Red card:

Black card:

0
0
0

0
0
0

Referee:
Video referee:
Referee assistant:
Referee assistant:

MOSS Jonathan (USA)
CHEUNG Hau Lun Alan (HKG)
ZHURAUSKI Viachaslav (BLR)
MOREIRA Carlos (BRA)

LEGEND
D Defeat PS Paralympic Seeding V Victory
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